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Nom

TREDEZ Georges
GOMES José
TRIBOUT Frédéric
FLAMAIN Jean
FLAMAIN Jean
GOMES José
FLAMAIN Jean
TRIBOUT Frédéric
LOPES Dinis
TREDEZ Georges
LOPES Dinis
TRIBOUT Frédéric
TRIBOUT Frédéric
LOPES Dinis
VIEIRA

PEREIRA Joaquim
PEREIRA Joaquim
GOMES José
GERGIS Louis
GOMES José
TRIBOUT Frédéric
GOMES José
MICHEL GILBERT
RASO DA SILVA
TRIBOUT Frédéric
GERGIS Louis
TRINDADE
POGORZATA
GOMES José
POGORZATA
GOMES José
TRIBOUT Frédéric
POGORZATA
BARBOSA
SCHWARTZ
GOMES José
POGORZATA
LONCLE Christian
GERGIS Louis
PEREIRA Joaquim
POGORZATA
DEREGNAUCOUR
SCHWARTZ
GOMES José
DEREGNAUCOUR
MICHEL GILBERT
GANDON Lucien
FLAMAIN Jean
LOPES Dinis
GAMEIRO
WATRIN Michel
GOMES José
CARVALHO
SEMIAO Carlos
TRIBOUT Frédéric
SEMIAO Carlos
DIAS DA FONTE
GERGIS Louis
FIGUEIREDO
POGORZATA

R21 SUD PIG 03 FOND

Pigeon

0543574-05
0104846-09
0105938-09
0202231-10
0103208-09
0104896-09
0518546-08
0105933-09
0022127-09
0054300-07
0105030-09
0491734-08
0199960-10
0199444-10
0199882-10
0514249-08
0514471-08
0149896-07
0543919-05
0200387-10
0009424-09
0104836-09
0105499-09
0024161-09
0201492-10
0009570-10
0022169-09
0024147-09
0541636-05
0023823-09
0104725-09
0201359-10
0104770-09
0102957-09
0103489-09
0097988-06
0104751-09
0022002-09
0198818-10
0514244-08
0200667-10
0135811-07
0097357-06
0200545-10
0518451-08
0198663-10
0198529-10
0202250-10
0149869-07
0101977-09
0611043-05
0000836-07
0103132-09
0010096-10
0515244-08
0022213-09
0217208-10
0198817-10
0502443-08
0097929-06

Px

NNDPDNNNNNONNNNNNNDNNDNNDWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwbhpsrbhr,bbdbbdbbpdboooo o

AS PIGEON FOND

Pts

224.6
234.26
482.08
623.71
769.16
261.65
297.15
327.65
332.74
403.99
412.18
412.42
476.71
509.07
608.11
106.21

149.5

155.8
181.84
182.29
188.54
209.61
240.21
243.27
248.37
262.94
266.18
338.28
351.76
369.87
374.65
378.69
381.33
383.78
418.13
44411
458.96
468.04
482.83
492.19
514.21
538.89
546.24
547.08
559.89

29.62

68.95

77.61

79.74

86.91
104.91
107.68
162.81
173.92
176.46
177.82
179.95
183.26
183.62
188.14

Enlogement

BOISSY
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
SAVIGNY
SAVIGNY
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
BOISSY
SAVIGNY
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
BOISSY
BOISSY
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
EPINAY
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
SAVIGNY
BOISSY
SAVIGNY
VERSAILLES

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R21 SUD PIG 03 FOND

Nom

GONCALVES
DIAS DA FONTE
THEPOT James
SCHWARTZ
GANDON Lucien
THEPOT James
SCHWARTZ
TRINDADE
GERGIS Louis
GOMES José

MICHEL GILBERT

GONCALVES

TRIBOUT Frédéric

SCHWARTZ
LAURENT
THEPOT James
GOMES José
FIGUEIREDO
THEPOT James

DEREGNAUCOUR

POGORZATA
TRINDADE
DELAFORGE
BRAGA José

LONCLE Christian

GOMES José
POGORZATA
GANDON Lucien

TRIBOUT Frédéric
DEREGNAUCOUR

AZZOLINI P&F
POGORZATA
DELAFORGE

DEREGNAUCOUR

GANDON Lucien
SCHWARTZ
LAURENT
PETIT Pascal
GANDON Lucien
GOMES José

Pigeon

1054533-10
0202778-10
0103917-09
0053433-08
0198599-10
0103912-09
0103477-09
0104712-09
0253508-04
0200551-10
0095981-06
0102886-09
0201844-10
0202606-10
0201609-10
0103926-09
0053333-08
0200852-10
0103720-09
0518425-08
0009771-10
0516546-08
0209531-10
0200914-10
0009882-10
0289807-09
0200701-10
0198553-10
0082239-06
0105587-09
0149528-07
0200290-10
0091462-09
0518016-08
0198589-10
0202575-10
0105812-09
0517506-08
0101718-09
0200514-10

Px
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Pts

191.45
191.76
192.35

192.7
193.93
205.56
205.57

218.2
221.71
224.23
229.49
229.85
232.29
233.74
239.08
239.78
243.98
248.08
248.49
251.22
261.49
261.72
271.72
274.91
279.86
286.82
287.92
292.09

298.9
299.41
305.04
306.71
307.55
309.33
310.59
330.69
342.34
342.91

344.3
367.93

Enlogement

SAVIGNY
SAVIGNY
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
BOISSY
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
SAVIGNY
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
SAVIGNY
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
SAVIGNY
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
MONTESSON
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
ETAMPES
BOISSY
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
BOISSY
VERSAILLES

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD



